
Monday Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hour

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Wednesday

FRIDAY

Promotions

Thursday

Blackeye Pea And, Brussels Sprouts.  We will be 

Featuring Recipes throught the month. 

Friday

In the Know

 

Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management 

Company headquartered on the West Coast.We 

are one of the first food service companies to be 

certified as a Green Business, recognized for 

community environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We have 

ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 

Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Your Executive 

Chef:
Mark Scott

$10.25

$9.75

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Market Grill

Market Grill

Global 

Adventure

Vegetarian 

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores

Grilled Pork Banh Mi Sandwich with Jicama, Apple and Carrot Salad

Chicken Cubano Sandwich with Chipotle Pulled Chicken, Mesquite Turkey, 

Pickles, Spicy Brown Mustard, Swiss Cheese, and Tater Tots

$1.95   

$3.95

$1.95  

$3.95

Build your own Calzone 

$8.25

$10.25

$10.25

Smoked Salmon Chowder

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

$1.95   

$3.95

$11.25

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Market Grill

Tri-tip Barbacoa Sliders with Habanero, Jicama and Apple Slaw, Served with 

Curly Fries

Grilled Cowboy Steak Sandwich, BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring and Cheddar 

Cheese with Cajun Fries 

April 24, 2024

Today's Soup Molinari Sausage and Cabbage Soup  or  Green Pesto Minestrone Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro

Chicken Apple Sausage Hash with Sweet Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Scrambled 

Egg, Pepper Jack Cheese, 

Global 

Adventure
Grilled Shrimp or Chicken Creamy  Pesto Pasta, with Side Salad 

Breakfast 

Bistro
Chicken and Waffles with Chipotle Maple Syrup 

$1.95  

$3.95

Vegetarian Fried Tofu, Spring Vegetable Creamy Pesto Pasta, With Side Salad 

April 25, 2024

Today's Soup Thai Green Chili Chicken Soup,  or  Curried Carrot Ginger Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro

Breakfast Club,Toasted Sour Dough, Avocado, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese 

Applewood Bacon, Cheesy Hash Browns

Global 

Adventure

Thai Coconut Chicken or Lamb Curry with Basmati rice and Gilroy Garlic 

Naan

Vegetarian 
Thai Coconut Fried Tofu and Chayote Squash Curry with Basmati Rice, Gilroy 

Garlic Naan

April 26, 2024

Today's Soup

Global 

Adventure
Pulled Chicken Mole Plate with Flour Tortillas, Mexican Rice and Beans. 

Vegetarian 
Roasted Spring Vegetable Burrito Bowl with Brown or White Steamed Rice, 

House Made Salsa 

Global 

Adventure
Kahlua Pork with Macaroni Salad and Jalapeno Cole Slaw

Vegetarian 
Fried Brussels Sprouts, with Tofu, Quinoa, and Blistered Cherry 

Tomatoes, Tossed in Honey Balsamic Glaze 
April 23, 2024

Market Grill
Grilled Three Cheese Sandwich with Bacon, Served with Cup of 

Tomato Soup or Gilroy Garlic Fries 

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro
Chilaquiles with Salsa Verde, Fried Egg and Chorizo

Albondigas, (Mexican Meatball Soup) or Spring Vegetable Tortilla Soup

Menu
April 22, 2024

Today's Soup Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque with Gilroy Garlic Croutons 

Breakfast 

Bistro

Breakfast Wrap with Applewood Bacon, Fried Egg, Spinach and 

Mushroom, Served With Breakfast Potato

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.25


