DRESS FO	Menu		
Monday	April 22, 2024		Café Service Hours
Today's Soup	Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque with Gilroy Garlic Croutons	\$1.95 \$3.95	Breakfast Hours 7:30 am - 10:00 am
Breakfast Bistro	Breakfast Wrap with Applewood Bacon, Fried Egg, Spinach and Mushroom, Served With Breakfast Potato	\$8.25	<u>Lunch Hour</u> 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Global Adventure	Kahlua Pork with Macaroni Salad and Jalapeno Cole Slaw	\$11.25	Peet's Hours 7:00 am - 3:00 pm
Market Grill	Grilled Three Cheese Sandwich with Bacon, Served with Cup of Tomato Soup or Gilroy Garlic Fries	\$10.25	Grab & Go Specials MONDAY
Vegetarian	Fried Brussels Sprouts, with Tofu, Quinoa, and Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, Tossed in Honey Balsamic Glaze	\$9.75	
Tuesday	April 23, 2024		
Today's Soup	Albondigas, (Mexican Meatball Soup) or Spring Vegetable Tortilla Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	TUESDAY
Breakfast Bistro	Chilaquiles with Salsa Verde, Fried Egg and Chorizo	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Pulled Chicken Mole Plate with Flour Tortillas, Mexican Rice and Beans.	\$11.25	WEDNESDAY
Market Grill	Tri-tip Barbacoa Sliders with Habanero, Jicama and Apple Slaw, Served with Curly Fries	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	Roasted Spring Vegetable Burrito Bowl with Brown or White Steamed Rice, House Made Salsa	\$9.75	THURSDAY
Wednesday	April 24, 2024		
Today's Soup	Molinari Sausage and Cabbage Soup or Green Pesto Minestrone Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	FRIDAY
Breakfast Bistro	Chicken Apple Sausage Hash with Sweet Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Scrambled Egg, Pepper Jack Cheese,	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Grilled Shrimp or Chicken Creamy Pesto Pasta, with Side Salad	\$11.25	
Market Grill	Grilled Cowboy Steak Sandwich, BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring and Cheddar Cheese with Cajun Fries	\$10.25	Promotions
Vegetarian	Fried Tofu, Spring Vegetable Creamy Pesto Pasta, With Side Salad	\$9.75	
Thursday	April 25, 2024		
Today's Soup	Thai Green Chili Chicken Soup, or Curried Carrot Ginger Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	Blackeye Pea And, Brussels Sprouts. We will be Featuring Recipes throught the month.
Breakfast Bistro	Breakfast Club,Toasted Sour Dough, Avocado, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese Applewood Bacon, Cheesy Hash Browns	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Thai Coconut Chicken or Lamb Curry with Basmati rice and Gilroy Garlic Naan	\$11.25	
Market Grill	Grilled Pork Banh Mi Sandwich with Jicama, Apple and Carrot Salad	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	Thai Coconut Fried Tofu and Chayote Squash Curry with Basmati Rice, Gilroy Garlic Naan	\$9.75	
Friday	April 26, 2024		
Today's Soup	Smoked Salmon Chowder	\$1.95 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Chicken and Waffles with Chipotle Maple Syrup	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Build your own Calzone	\$10.25	In the Know
Market Grill	Chicken Cubano Sandwich with Chipotle Pulled Chicken, Mesquite Turkey, Pickles, Spicy Brown Mustard, Swiss Cheese, and Tater Tots	\$10.25	Company headquartered on the West Coast.We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community environmental responsibility, resource
Vegetarian			conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.
	Epicurean Group at Ross Stores		
Your Executive Chef:	Mark Scott		CALINGING